

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

1st on A/c bile

1

Name of Work-
Situation of Work-
Agency by which work is executed-
Date of Measurement-
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Rec Pulp Ke Ngadik to					
Katharai Gawn. (mmsy)					
Agency - M.C. Chowram Construction					
Vill + P.O. - Katharai P.S. - Kochas					
Agreement No - 18 / S.B.D. / 20-21					
Date of work start - 21.05.20					
Date of Completion - 20.05.21					
Date of entry -					
measurement -					
1. providing and giving					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
1. providing and fixing working bench mark - do - all Comp.				
Qty vide item No 1 P-16				
Qty = 1.800 km				
@ Rs 3895 4.36 / km				Rs 7018.20
2. clearing and grubbing Road land - do - all - all Comp.				
Qty vide item No 2 P-16				
Qty = 0.6202 Hec				
@ Rs 5783.795 / Hec				Rs 35838.20

3. Excavation in soil				
hydraulic excavator and ripper - do - all Comp.				
Qty vide item No 3 P-16				
Qty 153.00 m ³				
@ Rs 142.75 / m ³				Rs 21841.25
4. Construction of Embankment with approved material deposited from road - do - all Comp.				
Qty vide item No 4 P-16				
Qty 134.013 / m ³				Rs 3106.25
5. Excavation for road work in soil with hydraulic excavator - do - all Comp.				

Continuation

Rs 13090.25

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide item No 5 p-16			8 F 13		0901=60
152.100m ³ @ 88.581/m ³					13473=60
6. Construction of embankment					
with materials below rates					
-do-all Comp.					
Qty vide item No 5 p-24 MB 335A					
(i) 1000 m lead 1.942.27m ³					
@ 202.53/m ³					190838=60
(ii) 100 m lead 188 7.087 m ³					
@ 149.024/m ³					281220
					281220=60

7. Construction of Subgrade					
and earthen shoulder do					
all Comp.					
Qty vide item No 4 p-24 MB 335A					
Qty = 3429.547 m ³					
@ 204.553/m ³					701524=60
8. Construction of C.S.B by					
well graded materials -do-do					
-all Comp.					
Qty vide item No 8 p-17					
Qty = 1057.01 m ³					
@ 3687.81/m ³					3898052=60
9. Providing and laying up B.M. 90.3					
-do-all Comp.					

Continuation
 Qty vide item No 9 p-19 3898052=60
 Qty 511.31 m³ @ 5396.609/m³ 3898052=60

c/o B 79,75, 349=60

7975399=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15 Construction of Ureinforced					
Cement Concrete m 30			BF	79.75	349=0
-do all Comp.					
Qty vide item no 10 p-18					
Qty = 303.0 m ³					
Cof 8837.527/m ³					867771=0
30 E/W in excavation for					
foundation - do all Comp.					
Qty vide item no 11 p-18					
15.662 m ³ @ 8 333.271/m ³					5220=0

12 Providing of 15 PCC (1:2.5:5)					
31 in foundation - do all Comp.					
Qty vide item no 12 p-18					
Qty = 2.054 m ³					
@ 8 7158.053/m ³					14703=0
13 Brick masonry work in					
cm (1:4) in head wall - do					
-do all Comp.					
Qty vide item no 13 p-18					
13.869 m ³ @ 8 7398.573/m ³					102611=0
14 Providing and laying R.C.					
Np 3 hume pile - do all Comp.					
Qty vide item no 14 p-19					
Qty 7.50 m @ 8 1460.071/m ³					10621=0

Continuation

c 10 R 107, 86, 275=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15 34 Plastering length 10m (1:4)			8F	1107	86,275=60
on brick work K - do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item no 15 P- 19					
Qty = 38.477 m ²					
@ 421.40/m ² Rs					16214=60
16 35 Providing 15mm Cement					
putting - do - do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item no 16 P- 19					
Qty 9.12m ² @ Rs 56.477/m ² Rs					515=60
17 12 Providing and applying primer coat with					

bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					
- do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item no 17 P- 19 MBAL.					(3354A)
Qty = 4923.30 m ²					
@ 51.935/m ² Rs					255692=60
18 13 Providing and applying					
tack coat with bitumen					
emulsion - do - do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item no 18 P- 19 MBAL.					(3354A)
Qty = 4923.30 m ²					
@ 17.028/m ² Rs					86788=60
19 14 Providing laying and					
rolling of core graded					
prime surface - do - all Comp.					
Continuation					

70 Rs 145484=60

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide item No 1			8 F 111, 4/8		484 = 00
Qty = 4923.30 m ²			P-23024		09 MBNO (3354A)
20/3 providing and setting of 9 reinforced cement concrete			270.493/m ²		1331472 = 00
same for 16 MP3 duct 30mm dia - all Comp.					
Qty vide item No 3			P-296		MBNO (3354A)
Qty = 52.50 m					
@ 1593.44/m					83656 = 00
24 S/F/P RCC m 15					1 cr 00

metre local stone - do			
- all comp.			
sty vide item no 17	P	9 mb no.	
17) 1cm stone	3 N 03	(3354A)	
17	@ 8 9805	59 / No - 8	841720
(17) 20 stone	7 N 03		
18	@ 8 752	908 / No - 8	527020
22 providing and fixing of			
19	traffic sign - do all comp		
sty vide item no 18	P - 2	10 mb no-334A	
20	comm equiptment - 8 trolley		
21	710 @ 4117	599 / No	2882320
21	comm Circular		
5 No @ 8	5502	601 / No	2751320
		C 10	81263063520

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
<u>11</u> 22 800 x 600 mm rectangular			BF 126306	35-12
716 @ Rs 7650.99/m ² - f				53557-10
<u>14</u> 23 600 x 450 mm rectangular				
516 @ Rs 5360.829/m ² - f				26804-10
<u>24</u> 23 providing Road marking				
with hot applied thermoplastic				
Compound - do-all Comp.				
Qty vide item no 9 P-15				10 MBM
BT 260.00 m ² @ Rs 30.97/m ² f				355477
PCC 96.40 m ² @ Rs 943.369/m ² f				21592260
<u>24</u> 24 Planting of trees by the				90948-10
road bite - do-all Comp.				
Qty vide item no 10 P-10				MBM
Qty = 65 Nos				3359(A)
@ Rs 904.839/m ² f				5878220
<u>25</u> 24 providing and fixing logo				
of masonry temporary sign				
board - do-all Comp.				
Qty vide item no 11 P-22				MBM
Qty vide item no 11 P-22				3354(A)
26 Direction and place indicator				32845-00
28 direction Signs upto 0.9 sqm				
Size board - do-all Comp.				
Qty vide item no 12 P-30				MBM
Qty 7116 @ Rs 1295.29/m ² f				3354A
				93767-10
Continuation				
C/o Rs 1,92,03,253-00				